
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 TJ Johnson 70 224.60 9103 91 JOHNSON 4,180.00$  GAME 1

Ken Gullette 60 216.50 CHESBRO 227

Butch Cormier 50 230.00 WELLS 203

Justin Bui Guest 239.20 GAME 2

2 Bill Nichols 70 230.50 9191 99 NICHOLS 2,800.00$  CHESBRO 208

Phil Kepner 60 218.20 JOHNSON 279

Derek Williams 50 230.00 GAME 3

Marshal Morrison Guest 240.40 JOHNSON 224

3 Randy Summers 70 210.70 8656 94 SUMMERS 2,000.00$  SUMMERS 209

Jim Stephens 60 210.90 GAME 4

Royce Rusher 50 222.50 NICHOLS 236

Chris Johnson Guest 221.40 JOHNSON 267

4 Roy Chesbro 70 203.00 8430 84 CHESBRO 1,400.00$  
Joe Lecroy 60 213.60

Rick Benard 50 206.20

Adam Pogge Guest 220.00

5 Willie Wells 70 199.50 8852 88 WELLS 1,200.00$  
Rodney Black 60 230.50

Bill Uthoff 50 223.70

Micah McCracken Guest 231.50

6 Don Blatchford 70 211.00 8610 80 BLATCHFORD 880.00$     
Warren Eales 60 222.40

Pete Thomas 50 206.20

Ted Pritts Guest 221.30

7 Jesse Jackson 70 198.20 8229 76 JACKSON 840.00$     
Darin Wilson 60 198.30

Charles McLean 50 209.40

Rudy Garcia, jr Guest 217.00

8 Jerry Beavers 70 204.80 8461 75 BEAVERS
Darrell Wood 60 222.00

John Austin, jr 50 218.30

Steven Hauk Guest 201.00

9 John Shuffler 70 198.60 8449 75 SHUFFLER
Mike Warren 60 195.20

Lloyd Hayer 50 230.30

Rick Cheshier Guest 230.80

10 Jim Baldwin 70 180.10 8313 74 BALDWIN
Mark Cozart 60 199.30

John Burkett 50 228.50

Doug Becker Guest 223.40

11 Butch Calvert 70 175.60 8432 69 CALVERT
Hank Jordan 60 212.60

Mike Moscato 50 225.50

Clint Johnson Guest 229.30
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12 Chuck Maher 70 199.90 8325 68 MAHER
Mike Sams 60 192.40

Johnny Atkinson 50 218.40

Chris Baker Guest 221.60

13 Pat Currie 70 180.70 7958 68 CURRIE
Keith Hensley 60 195.70

Lance Whisman 50 208.90

Scott Dull Guest 210.50

14 David Welch 70 198.10 8117 66 WELCH
Pete Seibel 60 207.50

Russell Minter 50 192.50

Zachary Morales Guest 213.60

15 Steve McBride 70 201.40 8224 61 MCBRIDE
Kurt Gengelbach 60 209.20

Gary McNew 50 206.30

Cully Fulce Guest 205.50

16 Bill Fillman 70 196.10 8062 60 FILLMAN
Jeff Janssen 60 196.70  
Brian Linderman 50 219.60

Chris Reser Guest 193.80

17 Roger West 70 196.10 8364 58 WEST
Doug Hayes 60 192.00

Mark Busscher 50 207.50

Brian Kuykendall Guest 240.70

18 Paul Pender 70 202.70 7940 58 PENDER
Dave Lile 60 191.10

Brad Hunter 50 211.40

Denver Neeley Guest 188.80

19 Jackie Proby 70 179.20 8088 50 PROBY
Brent Duroy 60 216.00

Jimmy Taylor 50 207.60

Jason Woodford Guest 207.60

20 Gary McCauley 70 184.20 7727 50 MCCAULEY
Shawn Rasti 60 203.60

Doug Brown 50 188.50

Andrew Nguyen Guest 196.40

21 Sam Bowman 70 159.00 7355 42 BOWMAN
Mark Driggers 60 190.60

George Leudtke 50 174.50

JC Mann Guest 211.60



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 total Avg
1 Sam Bowman 158 131 145 151 191 141 167 162 168 176 1590 159.00
1 Mark Driggers 190 262 189 132 183 199 192 207 161 191 1906 190.60
1 George Luedtke 205 174 168 161 151 192 196 190 173 133 1743 174.30
1 JC Mann 194 250 227 195 228 235 225 196 193 173 2116 211.60
2 Randy Summers 211 252 226 231 204 203 162 183 211 224 2107 210.70
2 Jim Stephens 157 181 199 210 236 246 239 164 213 264 2109 210.90
2 Royce Rusher 225 203 198 218 234 289 199 193 242 224 2225 222.50
2 Chris Johnson 226 226 167 233 215 267 234 194 256 196 2214 221.40
3 David Welch 211 179 178 236 172 189 194 192 231 199 1981 198.10
3 Pete Seibel 218 234 202 205 210 185 248 214 189 170 2075 207.50
3 Russell Minter 191 163 233 187 168 187 193 205 177 221 1925 192.50
3 Zachary Morales 184 245 175 172 189 237 265 253 203 213 2136 213.60
4 Butch Calvert 179 157 192 214 143 199 155 181 138 198 1756 175.60
4 Hank Jordan 231 236 238 202 196 202 201 279 188 155 2128 212.80
4 Mike Moscato 227 257 139 279 244 246 196 227 248 192 2255 225.50
4 Clint Johnson 278 225 216 204 204 254 255 208 244 205 2293 229.30
5 Willie Wells 181 180 179 266 214 200 182 258 188 147 1995 199.50
5 Rodney Black 246 180 217 299 246 202 237 247 227 204 2305 230.50
5 Bill Uthoff 235 245 299 186 185 259 212 201 190 225 2237 223.70
5 Micah McCracken 279 214 214 210 216 193 207 288 224 270 2315 231.50
6 Bill Nichols 218 187 236 233 194 279 200 232 226 300 2305 230.50
6 Phil Kepner 210 214 174 198 223 224 258 213 235 233 2182 218.20
6 Derek Williams 269 186 237 247 213 232 218 205 280 213 2300 230.00
6 Marshal Morrison 209 235 248 269 258 235 259 260 173 258 2404 240.40
7 Paul Pender 212 161 200 200 194 193 174 213 237 243 2027 202.70
7 Dave Lile 205 210 215 172 146 165 155 223 239 181 1911 191.10
7 Brad Hunter 246 190 247 187 200 216 191 208 228 201 2114 211.40
7 Denver Neeley 174 169 169 168 204 196 189 166 249 204 1888 188.80
8 Don Blatchford 216 217 204 256 169 220 217 209 191 211 2110 211.00
8 Warren Eales 256 222 242 257 188 278 234 162 178 207 2224 222.40
8 Pete Thomas 234 195 190 193 205 247 211 213 162 212 2062 206.20
8 Ted Pritts 268 190 267 279 206 201 223 169 214 196 2213 221.30
9 Steve McBride 278 215 211 216 190 168 203 181 160 192 2014 201.40
9 Kurt Gengelbach 236 182 180 216 195 180 265 212 191 235 2092 209.20
9 Gary McNew 221 248 227 194 177 192 203 219 189 193 2063 206.30
9 Cully Fulce 237 234 176 187 206 191 187 267 169 201 2055 205.50
10 John Shuffler 236 201 181 211 187 191 212 196 173 198 1986 198.60
10 Mike Warren 177 224 168 204 175 216 225 156 171 236 1952 195.20
10 Lloyd Hayer 269 201 208 246 225 210 267 194 205 278 2303 230.30
10 Rick Cheshier 258 258 259 224 155 267 211 267 215 194 2308 230.80
11 Jackie Proby 177 173 178 166 176 204 193 211 138 176 1792 179.20
11 Brent Duroy 180 204 254 185 203 209 268 255 207 195 2160 216.00
11 Jimmy Taylor 269 226 169 205 167 173 237 179 203 248 2076 207.60
11 Jason Woodford 184 203 205 215 246 197 246 180 198 186 2060 206.00
12 Jesse Jackson 209 234 243 172 183 202 196 181 172 190 1982 198.20
12 Darin Wilson 215 224 216 201 150 214 203 145 171 244 1983 198.30
12 Charles McLean 213 243 232 187 203 236 193 189 237 161 2094 209.40
12 Rudy Garcia, jr 277 235 246 157 205 258 204 148 244 196 2170 217.00
13 Bill Fillman 240 223 212 145 198 153 220 207 184 179 1961 196.10
13 Jeff Janssen 197 196 179 199 187 216 209 202 178 204 1967 196.70
13 Brian Linderman 208 276 200 240 164 241 246 237 187 197 2196 219.60
13 Chris Reser 178 222 164 223 188 236 132 188 206 201 1938 193.80
14 TJ Johnson 299 205 259 214 203 183 198 225 226 234 2246 224.60
14 Kenny Gullette 200 181 201 216 251 231 254 222 225 184 2165 216.50
14 Butch Cormier 268 227 279 173 224 248 222 198 247 214 2300 230.00
14 Justin Bui 259 278 195 234 267 223 235 225 245 231 2392 239.20
15 Jim Baldwin 187 185 171 241 170 193 159 169 159 167 1801 180.10
15 Mark Cozart 183 183 186 179 200 228 179 215 204 236 1993 199.30
15 John Burkett 279 248 213 257 225 265 162 212 178 246 2285 228.50
15 Doug Becker 228 215 233 245 228 215 171 236 206 257 2234 223.40
16 Roger West 217 189 171 233 172 204 195 193 201 186 1961 196.10
16 Doug Hayes 247 202 151 155 203 205 192 192 199 174 1920 192.00
16 Mark Busscher 243 167 179 205 171 202 203 216 231 258 2075 207.50
16 Brian Kuykendall 212 226 243 229 232 235 256 258 258 258 2407 240.70
17 Jerry Beavers 200 171 218 171 216 300 184 157 185 246 2048 204.80
17 Darrell Wood 243 226 221 224 201 186 233 201 220 265 2220 222.00
17 John Austin, jr 221 278 173 235 300 200 158 188 227 203 2183 218.30
17 Steven Hauk 184 150 220 177 204 216 188 221 222 228 2010 201.00
18 Roy Chesbro 231 178 156 232 246 226 173 191 223 174 2030 203.00
18 Joe Lecroy 227 216 214 194 213 204 215 258 203 194 2138 213.80
18 Rick Benard 204 201 206 211 227 152 238 267 190 166 2062 206.20
18 Adam Pogge 204 257 210 174 246 221 221 216 225 226 2200 220.00
19 Gary McCauley 181 158 242 192 125 188 214 189 179 174 1842 184.20
19 Shawn Rasti 222 216 150 220 233 205 183 197 153 257 2036 203.60
19 Doug Brown 196 168 183 205 171 196 205 167 178 216 1885 188.50
19 Andrew Nguyen 203 186 140 178 238 194 211 203 164 247 1964 196.40
20 Chuck Maher 219 170 180 198 177 200 153 237 234 231 1999 199.90
20 Mike Sams 214 214 183 187 159 161 158 231 224 193 1924 192.40
20 Johnny Atkinson 221 213 229 222 179 205 238 206 202 269 2184 218.40
20 Chris Baker 257 200 232 237 177 184 245 243 234 209 2218 221.80
21 Pat Currie 200 165 171 169 168 176 186 172 225 175 1807 180.70
21 Keith Hensley 195 180 160 222 228 171 182 193 234 192 1957 195.70
21 Lance Whisman 202 226 214 169 230 237 211 178 255 167 2089 208.90
21 Scott Dull 224 192 187 207 192 276 213 211 210 193 2105 210.50
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